TMTRADE FOCUSED
6261
TM
M18™ FORCE LOGIC™
600 MCM Crimper Kit
2679-22, 2679-750C, 2679-750A,
2679-350A, 2679-600C
Specifications:
Output Force 6 Tons
Adaptive Pressure Control System Yes; PFM™
Reporting and Tool Diagnostics Built-In; ONE-KEY™ Compatible
Cycle Time 2.9 Seconds
Head Rotation 350°
Height / Length 5.4" / 13.3"
Includes: 2679-750C 750 MCM Cu/Al Crimping Jaw,
All Copper U Style Dies (49-16-KITC Die Kit and 49-16-750C Die Kit);
2679-750A 750 MCM Cu/Al Crimping Jaw, All Aluminum U Style Dies
(49-16-KITA Die Kit and 49-16-750A Die Kit); 2679-350A 49-16-KITA Die Kit;
2679-600C 49-16-KITC Die Kit;
All Kits Include: 2679-22 600 MCM Commercial U Crimping Jaw,
(2) M18™ REDLITHIUM™ CP2.0 Battery Packs, Multi-Voltage Charger,
Carrying Case

Accessory Kits
49-16-KITA #8 AWG – 350 MCM Aluminum U Style Die Kit
49-16-750A 400 – 750 MCM Aluminum U Style Die & Jaw Kit
49-16-KITC #8 AWG – 600 MCM Copper U Style Die Kit
49-16-750C 750 MCM Copper U Style Die & Jaw Kit
Copper U Style Dies
49-16-U001C #1 Copper U Style Die
49-16-U002C #2 Copper U Style Die
49-16-U004C #4 Copper U Style Die
49-16-U006C #6 Copper U Style Die
49-16-U008C #8 Copper U Style Die
49-16-U01AC 1/0 Copper U Style Die
49-16-U02AC 2/0 Copper U Style Die
49-16-U03AC 3/0 Copper U Style Die
49-16-U04AC 4/0 Copper U Style Die
49-16-U250C 250 MCM Copper U Style Die
49-16-U300C 300 MCM Copper U Style Die
49-16-U350C 350 MCM Copper U Style Die
49-16-U400C 400 MCM Copper U Style Die
49-16-U500C 500 MCM Copper U Style Die
49-16-U600C 600 MCM Copper U Style Die
49-16-U750C 750 MCM Copper U Style Die
Aluminum Dual-Rated U Style Dies
49-16-U001 #1 Aluminum U Style Die
49-16-U002 #2 Aluminum U Style Die
49-16-U004 #4 Aluminum U Style Die
49-16-U006 #6 Aluminum U Style Die
49-16-U008 #8 Aluminum U Style Die
49-16-U01A 1/0 Aluminum U Style Die
49-16-U02A 2/0 Aluminum U Style Die
49-16-U03A 3/0 Aluminum U Style Die
49-16-U04A 4/0 Aluminum U Style Die
49-16-U250 250 MCM Aluminum U Style Die
49-16-U300 300 MCM Aluminum U Style Die
49-16-U350 350 MCM Aluminum U Style Die
49-16-U400 400 MCM Aluminum U Style Die
49-16-U500 500 MCM Aluminum U Style Die
49-16-U600 600 MCM Aluminum U Style Die
49-16-U750 750 MCM Aluminum U Style Die
M18™ FORCE LOGIC™
12T Utility Crimper Kit
2778-22 (2778-20 Tool-Only)
Specifications:

2779-22, 2779-750A, 2779-750C
Specifications:
Output Force 12 Tons
Head Rotation 350°
Reporting and
Tool Diagnostics
Built-In;
ONE-KEY™ Compatible
Length / Weight 16.0" / 11.5 lbs
Includes: 2779-750A 49-12-KITA; 2779-750C 49-12-KITC;
All Kits Include: 2779-22 (1) M18™ REDLITHIUM™ XC5.0 Battery
Pack, (1) M18™ REDLITHIUM™ CP2.0 Battery Pack, Multi-Voltage Charger,
Carrying Case
Related Accessories:
Accessory Kits
49-12-KITC EXACT™ #6 AWG – 750 MCM Cu 12T U Style Die Kit
49-12-KITA EXACT™ #6 AWG – 750 MCM Al 12T U Style Die Kit
EXACT™ 12T Copper U Style Dies
49-12-U001C #1 Copper 12T U Style Die
49-12-U002C #2 Copper 12T U Style Die
49-12-U004C #4 Copper 12T U Style Die
49-12-U006C #6 Copper 12T U Style Die
49-12-U008C #8 Copper 12T U Style Die
49-12-U01AC 1/0 Copper 12T U Style Die
49-12-U02AC 2/0 Copper 12T U Style Die
49-12-U03AC 3/0 Copper 12T U Style Die
49-12-U04AC 4/0 Copper 12T U Style Die
49-12-U250C 250 MCM Copper 12T U Style Die
49-12-U300C 300 MCM Copper 12T U Style Die
49-12-U350C 350 MCM Copper 12T U Style Die
49-12-U400C 400 MCM Copper 12T U Style Die
49-12-U500C 500 MCM Copper 12T U Style Die
49-12-U600C 600 MCM Copper 12T U Style Die
49-12-U750C 750 MCM Copper 12T U Style Die
EXACT™ 12T Aluminum U Style Dies
49-12-U001 #1 Aluminum 12T U Style Die
49-12-U002 #2 Aluminum 12T U Style Die
49-12-U004 #4 Aluminum 12T U Style Die
49-12-U006 #6 Aluminum 12T U Style Die
49-12-U008 #8 Aluminum 12T U Style Die
49-12-U01A 1/0 Aluminum 12T U Style Die
49-12-U02A 2/0 Aluminum 12T U Style Die
49-12-U03A 3/0 Aluminum 12T U Style Die
49-12-U04A 4/0 Aluminum 12T U Style Die
49-12-U250 250 MCM Aluminum 12T U Style Die
49-12-U300 300 MCM Aluminum 12T U Style Die
49-12-U350 350 MCM Aluminum 12T U Style Die
49-12-U400 400 MCM Aluminum 12T U Style Die
49-12-U500 500 MCM Aluminum 12T U Style Die
49-12-U600 600 MCM Aluminum 12T U Style Die
49-12-U750 750 MCM Aluminum 12T U Style Die
M18™ FORCE LOGIC™
3" Underground
Cable Cutter Kit
w/ Wireless Remote

Specifications:
Crimping Capacity #8 – 1500 MCM Cu, #8 – 1250 MCM Al
Output Force 15 Tons
Adaptive Pressure Control Yes; PFM™
Reporting and
Tool Diagnostics
Built-In;
ONE-KEY™ Compatible
Dimensions (L x W x H) 23.3" x 3.1" x 5.5"
Weight 16.1 lbs
Includes: (1) M18™ REDLITHIUM™ XC5.0 Battery Pack, (1) M18™
REDLITHIUM™ CP2.0 Battery Pack, P-to-U Die Adapter, Carabiner,
Multi-Voltage Charger, Contractor Bag
Related Accessories:
49-15-PUAD P-to-U Die Adapter
49-15-P750 15T 750 MCM Al P-Die
49-15-P800 15T 800 MCM Al P-Die
49-15-P000 15T 1000 MCM Al P-Die
49-15-P750C 15T 750 MCM Cu P-Die
49-15-P800C 15T 800 MCM Cu P-Die
49-15-P000C 15T 1000 MCM Cu P-Die
TM
HIGH OUTPUT ™ HD12.0
TMPERFORMANCE DRIVEN
7473